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the one who strengthens me”

Philippians 4:13
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Parent Questionnaire — Results

Question Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly | Don’t Additional
Agree Disagree | Know Notes

1. My child | 80.30% | 19.70% | 0% 0% 0%

is happy at

this school.

2. Mychild |87.88% |12.12% | 0% 0% 0%

feels safe at

this school.

3. The school | 80.30% | 18.19% | 1.52%* | 0% 0% *Headteacher

makes sure spoke to

its pupils are parents

well regarding

behaved. improved
practice. No
further action
needed.

4. My child | 12.07% | 20.69% | 1.72%* | 0% 3.45% | 62.07% | *Headteacher

has been My spoke to

bullied, and child parents in

the school has not | order to

dealt with it been improve

effectively. bullied | practice.
Parents were
happy with
the outcome.

5. The school | 50% 45.31% | 3.13%* | 0% 1.56% *Addressed in

makes me newsletter

aware of 25" October

what my

child will

learn during

the year.
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6. When | 56.92% | 26.15% | 0% 0% 0% 16.92%
have raised | have
concerns not

with the raised
school, they any
have been concerns
dealt with

properly.

7.Mychild | 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%
has SEND,
and the
school gives
them the
support they
need to
succeed.

8. The school | 77.42% | 20.97% | 0% 0% 1.61%
has high

expectations
for my child.

9. My child 73.02% | 25.40% | 0% 0% 1.59%
does well at
this school.

10. The 66.13% | 32.26% | 0% 0% 1.61%
school lets
me know
how my
child is
doing.
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11. There is
a good range
of subjects
available to
my child at
this school.

83.08%

16.92%

0%

0%

0%

12. My child
can take part
in clubs and
activities at
this school.

73.44%

21.88%

3.13%

0%

1.56%

13. The
school
supports my
child’s wider
personal
development.

68.18%

31.82%

0%

0%

1.56%

14. 1 would
recommend
this school to
another
parent.

100%
Yes

0% No
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