"I am able to do all things by the one who strengthens me"

> Philippians 4:13 Lexham English Bible



Growing, Believing, Succeeding

## **Parent Questionnaire – Results**

Question	Strongly Agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly Disagree	Don't Know		Additional Notes
1. My child is happy at this school.	80.30%	19.70%	0%	0%	0%		
2. My child feels safe at this school.	87.88%	12.12%	0%	0%	0%		
3. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.	80.30%	18.19%	1.52%*	0%	0%		*Headteacher spoke to parents regarding improved practice. No further action needed.
4. My child has been bullied, and the school dealt with it effectively.	12.07%	20.69%	1.72%*	0%	3.45%	62.07% My child has not been bullied	*Headteacher spoke to parents in order to improve practice. Parents were happy with the outcome.
5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.	50%	45.31%	3.13%*	0%	1.56%		*Addressed in newsletter 25 <sup>th</sup> October



Sale & Davys C of E Controlled Primary School, Twyford Road, Barrow Upon Trent, Derby DE73 7HA Telephone: 01332 702072 Email: info@saledavys.derbyshire.sch.uk

"I am able to do all things by the one who strengthens me"

> Philippians 4:13 Lexham English Bible



Growing, Believing, Succeeding

C.E CONTROLLED PRIMARY SCHOOL Mrs Sarah Briggs Headteacher BEd (Hons) NPQH

6. When I have raised concerns with the school, they have been dealt with properly.	56.92%	26.15%	0%	0%	0%	16.92% I have not raised any concerns
7. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed.	75%	25%	0%	0%	0%	
8. The school has high expectations for my child.	77.42%	20.97%	0%	0%	1.61%	
9. My child does well at this school.	73.02%	25.40%	0%	0%	1.59%	
10. The school lets me know how my child is doing.	66.13%	32.26%	0%	0%	1.61%	



Sale & Davys C of E Controlled Primary School, Twyford Road, Barrow Upon Trent, Derby DE73 7HA Telephone: 01332 702072 Email: info@saledavys.derbyshire.sch.uk

"I am able to do all things by the one who strengthens me"

> Philippians 4:13 Lexham English Bible



Growing, Believing, Succeeding

C.E CONTROLLED PRIMARY SCHOOL Mrs Sarah Briggs Headteacher BEd (Hons) NPQH

11. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.	83.08%	16.92%	0%	0%	0%	
12. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.	73.44%	21.88%	3.13%	0%	1.56%	
13. The school supports my child's wider personal development.	68.18%	31.82%	0%	0%	1.56%	
14. I would recommend this school to another parent.	100% Yes	0% No				



Sale & Davys C of E Controlled Primary School, Twyford Road, Barrow Upon Trent, Derby DE73 7HA Telephone: 01332 702072 Email: info@saledavys.derbyshire.sch.uk